
General Contact List for All Seattle Public Schools Page 1

School Phone School Email Address Zip FAX

Adams Elementary (206) 252-1300 Adams@seattleschools.org 6110 28th Ave. NW 98107 (206) 252-1301

Aki Kurose Middle School (206) 252-7700 akikurose@seattleschools.org 3928 S. Graham St 98118 (206) 252-7701

Alki Elementary (206) 252-9050 Alki@seattleschools.org 3010 59th Ave. SW 98116 (206) 252-9051

Arbor Heights (206) 252-9250 arborheights@seattleschools.org 3701 SW 104th ST 98146 (206) 252-9251

B.F. Day Elementary (206) 252-6010 day@seattleschools.org 3921 Linden Ave. N 98103 (206) 252-6011

Bailey Gatzert Elementary (206) 252-2810 gatzert@seattleschools.org 1301 E. Yesler Way 98122 (206) 252-2811

Ballard High School (206) 252-1000 ballard@seattleschools.org 1418 NW 65
th

 St 98117 (206) 252-1001

Beacon Hill International Elementary (206) 252-2700 beaconhill@seattleschools.org 2025 14th Ave. S 98144 (206) 252-2701

Boren STEM K-8 (206) 252-8450 borenk8stem@seattleschools.org 5959 Delridge Way SW  98106 (206) 252-8451

Broadview-Thomson K-8 (206) 252-4080 broadview-thomson@seattleschools.org
13052 Greenwood Ave. 

N
98133 (206) 252-4081

Bryant Elementary (206) 252-5200 bryant@seattleschools.org 3311 NE 60
th

 St. 98115 (206) 252-5201

Cascade Parent Partnership Pgm @ N 

QA
(206) 743-3900 homeschool@seattleschools.org 2919-1st Avenue W. 98119 (206) 743-3901

Cascadia Elementary (206) 413-2000 Cascadia@seattleschools.org 1700 North 90th Street 98103 (206) 413-2001

Catharine Blaine K-8 (206) 252-1920 blaine@seattleschools.org 2550 34th Ave. W 98199 (206) 252-1921

Cedar Park Elementary (206) 252-4300 cedarpark@seattleschools.org 3737 NE 135th St 98125 (206) 252-4301

Center School (206) 252-9850 centerschool@seattleschools.org 305 Harrison St 98109 (206) 252-9851

Chief Sealth International High School (206) 252-8550 chiefsealth@seattleschools.org 2600 SW Thistle St 98126 (206) 252-8551

Cleveland STEM High School (206) 252-7800 grovercleveland@seattleschools.org 5511 15th Ave S 98108 (206) 252-7801

Concord  Int'l School (206) 252-8100 concord@seattleschools.org 723 S. Concord St 98108 (206) 252-8101

Daniel Bagley Elementary @ MAR (206) 252-5110 danielbagley@seattleschools.org 7821 Stone Ave. N 98103 (206) 252-5111

David T. Denny International Middle 

School  
(206) 252-9000 denny@seattleschools.org 2601 SW Kenyon St. 98126 (206) 252-9001

Dearborn Park Intl School (206) 252-6930 dearbornpark@seattleschools.org 2820 S. Orcas St. 98108 (206) 252-6931

Decatur Elementary (206) 252-3230 dec_mailbox@seattleschools.org 7711 - 43rd Ave NE 98115 (206) 252-3231

Dunlap  Elementary (206) 252-7000 dunlap@seattleschools.org 4525 S. Cloverdale 98118 (206) 252-7001

Eckstein Middle School (206) 252-5010 eckstein@seattleschools.org 3003 NE 75
th

 St. 98115 (206) 252-5011

Emerson Elementary (206) 252-7100 emerson@seattleschools.org 9709 60th Ave S 98118 (206) 252-7101

Search School Websites for more specific contact information if needed: 
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Fairmount Park (206) 252-9300 fairmountpark@seattleschools.org 3800 SW Findlay St 98126 (206) 252-9301

Franklin High School (206) 252-6150 franklin@seattleschools.org 3013 S. Mt. Baker Blvd. 98144 (206) 252-6151

Frantz Coe Elementary (206) 252-2000 coe@seattleschools.org 2424 7
th

 Ave W 98119 (206) 252-2001

Garfield High School (206) 252-2270 garfield@seattleschools.org 400 23rd Ave 98122 (206) 252-2271

Gatewood Elementary (206) 252-9400 gatewood@seattleschools.org 4320 SW Myrtle St. 98136 (206) 252-9401

Genesee Hill School (206) 252-9700 geneseehill@seattleschools.org 5013 SW Dakota St 98118 (206) 252-9701

Graham Hill Elementary (206) 252-7140 grahamhill@seattleschools.org 5149 S. Graham St. 98118 (206) 252-7141

Green Lake Elementary (206) 252-5320 greenlake@seattleschools.org 2400 N. 65
th

 St. 98103 (206) 252-5321

Greenwood  Elementary (206) 252-1400 greenwood@seattleschools.org 144 NW 80
th

 St. 98117 (206) 252-1401

Hamilton International Middle School (206) 252-5810 hamilton@seattleschools.org 1610 N 41st St 98103 (206) 252-5811

Hawthorne Elementary (206) 252-7210 hawthorne@seattleschools.org 4100 39th Ave. S 98118 (206) 252-7211

Hazel Wolf K-8 (@ Pinehurst) (206) 252-4610 hazelwolf@seattleschools.org 11530 12th Ave NE 98125 (206) 252-4611

Highland Park (206) 252-8240 highlandpark@seattleschools.org 1012 SW Trenton St. 98106 (206) 252-8241

Hutch School (206) 252-0830 1100 Fairview Ave N 98109 (206) 667-1444

Ingraham High School (206) 252-3880 ingraham@seattleschools.org 1819 N 135
th

 St. 98133 (206) 252-3881

Interagency

(See Interagency options at bottom of 

this list )

Jane Addams Middle School (JAMS) (206) 252-4500 janeaddams@seattleschools.org 11051 34
th

 Ave. NE 98125 (206) 252-4501

John Hay Elementary (206) 252-2100 hay@seattleschools.org 201 Garfield St. 98109 (206) 252-2101

John Muir Elementary (206) 252-7400 muir@seattleschools.org 3301 S Horton St. 98144 (206) 252-7401

John Rogers Elementary (206) 252-4320 rogers@seattleschools.org 4030 NE 109
th

 St. 98125 (206) 252-4321

John Stanford International (206) 252-6080 johnstanford@seattleschools.org 4057 5
th

 Ave. NE.. 98105 (206) 252-6081

Kimball  Elementary (206) 252-7280 kimball@seattleschools.org 3200 23rd Ave. S 98144 (206) 252-7281

Lafayette Elementary (206) 252-9500 lafayette@seattleschools.org 2645 California Ave. SW 98116 (206) 252-9501

Laurelhurst Elementary (206) 252-5400 laurelhurst@seattleschools.org 4530 46th Ave. NE 98105 (206) 252-5401

Lawton Elementary (206) 252-2130 lawton@seattleschools.org 4000 27th Ave. W 98199 (206) 252-2131

Leschi Elementary (206) 252-2950 leschi@seattleschools.org 135 32nd Ave. 98122 (206) 252-2951
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Licton Springs K-8 @ Robert Eagle 

Staff
(206) 413-2400 lictonsprings@seattleschools.org 1330 North 90th St 98103 (206) 413-2401

Lincoln High School (206) 413-2500 lincoln@seattleschools.org 4400 Interlake Ave N 98115 (206) 743-3038

Lowell Elementary (206) 252-3020 lowell@seattleschools.org 1058 E. Mercer St. 98102 (206) 252-3021

Loyal Heights (206) 252-6000 loyalheights@seattleschools.org 7735 25th Ave NW 98117 (206) 252-6001

Madison Middle School (206) 252-9200 madison@seattleschools.org 3429 45th Ave SW 98116 (206) 252-9201

Madrona Elementary (206) 252-3100 madrona@seattleschools.org 1121 33
rd

 Ave 98122 (206) 252-3101

Magnolia Elementary (206) 743-3800 magnolia@seattleschools.org 2418 28th Ave W 98199 (206) 413-3801

Maple Elementary (206) 252-8310 maple@seattleschools.org 4925 Corson Ave. S 98108 (206) 252-8311

Martin Luther King Jr Elementary (206) 252-6770 mlking@seattleschools.org 6725 45th Ave S 98118 (206) 252-6771

McClure Middle School (206) 252-1900 mcclure@seattleschools.org 1915 1
st
 Ave W 98119 (206) 252-1901

McDonald International School (206) 252-2900 mcdonald@seattleschools.org 144 NE 54th St 98105 (206) 252-2901

McGilvra Elementary (206) 252-3160 mcgilvra@seattleschools.org 1617 38
th

 Ave. E 98112 (206) 252-3161

Meany Middle School (206) 413-2100 mny_mailbox@seattleschools.org 301 21st Ave E 98112 (206) 413-2101

Mercer Middle School (206) 252-8000 mercer@seattleschools.org 1600 S Columbian Way 98108 (206) 252-8001

Middle College (SU) Temporarily @ 

Lincoln
(206) 720-3078 901 12th Avenue 98122 (206) 720-3075

Middle College (UW)  Temporarily @ 

Lincoln
(206) 685-3476

UW, Chemistry Library 

Rm.#19
98195 (206) 685-3476

Middle College High School  

(Northgate @ Marshall)
(206) 252-9900 520 NE Ravenna Blvd 98115 (206) 252-9901

Montlake Elementary (206) 252-3300 montlake@seattleschools.org 2409 22
nd

 Ave. E 98112 (206) 252-3301

Nathan Hale High School (206) 252-3680 nathanhale@seattleschools.org 10750 30
th

 Ave. NE 98125 (206) 252-3681

North Beach Elementary (206) 252-1510 northbeach@seattleschools.org 9018 24
th

 Ave. NW 98117 (206) 252-1511

Northgate Elementary (206) 252-4180 northgate@seattleschools.org 11725 1
st
 Ave. NE 98125 (206) 252-4181

Nova (206) 252-3500 nova@seattleschools.org 2410 E Cherry St 98122 (206) 252-3501

Olympic Hills Elementary (206) 413-2200 olympichills@seattleschools.org 13018 20th Ave NE 98125 (206) 413-2301

Olympic View Elementary (206) 252-5500 olympicview@seattleschools.org 504 NE 95
th

 St. 98115 (206) 252-5501

Orca K-8 @ Whitworth (206) 252-6900 orca@seattleschools.org 5215 46th Ave. S 98118 (206) 252-6901

Pathfinder K-8 School (206) 252-9710 pathfinder@seattleschools.org
1901 SW Genesee 

Street
98106 (206) 252-9711
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Queen Anne Elementary (206) 252-2480 queenanne@seattleschools.org 2100 4th Ave N 98109 (206) 252-2481

Rainier Beach High School (206) 252-6350 rainierbeach@seattleschools.org
8815 Seward Park Ave. 

S
98118 (206) 252-6351

Rainier View Elementary (206) 252-6700 SSD_Access_RainierView@seattleschools.org 11650 Beacon Ave. S 98178 (206) 252-6701

Rising Star (formerly Van Asselt) (206) 252-7500 vanasselt@seattleschools.org 8311 Beacon Ave. S. 98118 (206) 252-7501

Robert Eagle Staff MS (206) 413-2300 eaglestaff@seattleschools.org 1330 North 90th St 98103 (206) 413-2301

Roosevelt High School (206) 252-4810 roosevelt@seattleschools.org 1410 NE 66th St 98115 (206) 252-4811

Roxhill Elementary @ EC Hughes (206) 252-9570 roxhill@seattleschools.org 7740 34th Ave SW 98126 (206) 252-9571

Roxhill Annex  Bridges/In Tandem (206) 252-9930 9430 30th Ave SW 98126

Sacajawea Elementary (206) 252-5550 sacajawea@seattleschools.org 9501 20
th

 Ave. NE 98115 (206) 252-5551

Salmon Bay K-8 School (Monroe) (206) 252-1720 salmonbay@seattleschools.org 1810 NW 65
th

 St. 98117 (206) 252-1721

Sand Point Elementary (206) 252-4640 sandpoint@seattleschools.org 6208 60th Ave NE 98115 (206) 252-4641

Sanislo Elementary (206) 252-8380 sanislo@seattleschools.org 1812 SW Myrtle St. 98106 (206) 252-8381

Seattle Skills Centers (206) 252-0730 2445 3rd Ave S 98125

Seattle World School (See: World 

School)

South Lake High School (206) 252-6600 southlake@seattleschools.org 8601 Rainier Ave S 98118 (206) 252-6601

South Shore PK-8 School (206) 252-7600 ssd_southshore@seattleschools.org 4800 S Henderson St 98118 (206) 252-7601

Stevens Elementary (206) 252-3400 stevens@seattleschools.org 1242 18
th

 Ave. E. 98112 (206) 252-3401

Thornton Creek K-5 (206) 252-5300 thorntoncreek@seattleschools.org 7712 40th Ave NE 98115 (206) 252-5301

Thurgood Marshall Elementary (206) 252-2800 tmarshall@seattleschools.org 2401 S. Irving St. 98144 (206) 252-2801

TOPS K-8 School (Seward) (206) 252-3510 tops@seattleschools.org 2500 Franklin Ave. E.. 98102 (206) 252-3511

View Ridge Elementary (206) 252-5600 viewridge@seattleschools.org 7047 50
th

 Ave. NE 98115 (206) 252-5601

Viewlands Elementary (206) 252-4400 Viewlands@seattleschools.org 10525 3rd Ave. NW 98177 (206) 252-4401

Washington Middle School (206) 252-2600 washington@seattleschools.org 2101 S. Jackson St. 98144 (206) 252-2601

Wedgwood Elementary (206) 252-5670 wedgwood@seattleschools.org 2720 NE 85
th

 St. 98115 (206) 252-5671

West Seattle Elementary (206) 252-9450 westseattlees@seattleschools.org 6760 34th Ave SW 98126 (206) 252-9451

West Seattle High School (206) 252-8800 ssd_westseattlehs@seattleschools.org
3000 California Avenue 

SW
98116 (206) 252-8801
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West Woodland Elementary (206) 252-1600 ssd_westwoodland@seattleschools.org 5601 4
th

 Ave. NW 98107 (206) 252-1601

Whitman Middle School (206) 252-1200 ssd_whitman@seattleschools.org 9201 15
th

 Ave. NW 98117 (206) 252-1201

Whittier Elementary (206) 252-1650 ssd_whittier@seattleschools.org 1320 NW 75
th

 St. 98117 (206) 252-1651

Wing Luke Elementary (206) 252-7630 ssd_wingluke@seattleschools.org 7201 Beacon Ave S 98108 (206) 252-7631

World School (206) 252-2200 seattleworldschool@seattleschools.org 1700 E. Union St. 98112 (206) 252-2201

INTERAGENCY 

SCHOOLS/PROGRAMS:

Interagency Academy  (206) 743-3930 3528 S Ferdinand St. 98118 (206) 743-3931

Interagency Detention School (206) 205-9642 1211 E Alder St.  98122 (206) 726-6707

Interagency Intake (206) 743-3941

Interagency at Alder Academy (206) 720-3135

Interagency at Casa de los Amigos (206) 971-3966

Interagency at Columbia School (206) 743-3942

Interagency at KC Youth Service (206) 205-9642

Interagency at KCJ (206) 477-6480

Interagency at OPP Skyway (206) 764-4008

Interagency at Orion Center 1418 (206) 724-0948

Interagency at Queen Anne (206) 252-1810

Interagency at SEA (Southeast 

Academy)
(206) 743-3930

Interagency at SeaMar (206) 762-3730

Interagency at Southwest (206) 933-5376

Interagency at U District Youth Center (206) 402-9789

Interagency at YEP (206) 386-1042

Interagency at Beacon YWLA (206) 252-9954

Interagency 1418 Re-Engagement 

Program
(206) 743-3942
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